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Manchester Community Schools 
2025 Board of Education Information 

 
 

Board Meeting Dates 
 

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Monday, August 18, 2025 

Monday, March 17, 2025 Monday, September 15, 2025 

Monday, April 21, 2025 Monday, October 20, 2025 

Monday, May 19, 2025 Monday, November 17, 2025 

Monday, June 16, 2025 Monday, December 15, 2025 

Monday, July 21, 2025 Tuesday, January 20, 2026 

 
Officers  

 

President Sandra Wiitala 

Vice President Michael Tindall 

Secretary Colleen Schoenfeld 

Treasurer  Jennifer Caszatt 

 
Committees  

 

Building & Grounds Sandra Wiitala, Michael Tindall, Brandon Woods  

Finance  Michael Tindall, Jennifer Caszatt, Colleen Schoenfeld 

Personnel  Rebecca Harvey, Brandon Woods, Sarah Roth 

Board Policies  Colleen Schoendeld, Rebecca Harvey, Brandon Woods 

 
 
 

Ad Hoc Committee Board Representatives  
 

 



 

Food Service Rebecca Harvey 

Community Education Sandra Wiitala 

District School Improvement Sandra Wiitala, Michael Tindall, Brandon Woods 

Health Advisory Jennifer Caszatt, Sarah Roth 

CRC Colleen Schoenfeld 

Education Foundation Sandra Wiitala 

WASB Representative Sandra Wiitala  

WASB LRN Sandra Wiitala  

SRSLY Colleen Schoenfeld 

Klager Building Liaison Brandon Woods  

Riverside Building Liaison Sarah Roth 

Jr & Sr High School Building Liaison Rebecca Harvey 

 
 

 


	 

